168
MATRiX
FEATURES
•  Constant current circuit for steady lumen output along the connections.
•  Supreme consistency in beam spread.
•  Maximized evenness of CCT and brightness by professional bin management.
•  IP20, IP65
•  Wide range of CCT options (2200K ~ 7000K).

DF : SCREW
DS : TAPE
ORDER CODE
 See the Drawing
 RG : RIGID TYPE
! LED 60000
Hrs
dual white
Surge ArrestConstant Current
Reverse polarity
Protection
IP65
PROTECTED LOT TRACEABILITY BESPOKE PRODUCTION DIMMING COMPATIBILITY A VERY DURABLE LIFE COLOR OPTIONS
3500K 3000K 2700K6500K 5600K 4000K
CRI typ 95
SPECIFICATION
CRI typ 95
CRI typ 85
3500K 3000K 2700K6500K 5600K 4000K
SPECIFICATION
•  Input, Watt   ....................................... DC24V ,  14.4W (3030RG type)
       •  Product Size(inch/mm)  .................. 11.8” x 11.8” / 300 x 300,  7.87" x 7.87" / 200 x 200,  7.87" x 3.94" / 200 x 100
                                                                                       7.87" x 1.97" / 200 x 50,  1.97" x 1.97" / 50 x 50
        •   IP Rate  ................................................ C0    : IP20
                                                                                     C03 : IP65  (Conformal coated on boards only )
                                                                                     C3    : IP65 (Conformal coated on boards with IP65 connectors)
•  Dimming  ............................................. 0-10,  0-10,  DMX, BT, WIFI
•  Beam Angle  ....................................... 110°
•  Operation Temp(°F/°C)  ................... Ta : -13~122 / -25~50
•  Expected Life Hours  ........................ 60000 Hrs
         •  Mounting Accessory   ....................... Screw(DF),  Tape(DS)
         •  Color Temperature
TYPE OF
Receptacles / Connectors
on boards
XF : XF CONNECTOR
XF4 : XF4 CONNECTOR
RMF : RM + RF CONNECTOR
WMF4 : WM4 + WF4 CONNECTOR
C0    : IP20
C03 : IP65
C3    : IP65
See the specifi cation below (IP RATE)
70
70
140
210
280
320  cd/klm
120180Gamma Angles
0 3015 1530
45
60